DURALINE BLUE
plasterboards
 apartments   hotels   offices   schools
Plasterboards of silence
AIRBORNE SOUND INSULATION REQUIREMENTS INSIDE
ADJACENT DWELLINGS INSIDE BUILDINGS
Excerpt of standard MSZ 15601-1:2007

reduction index:
Rw (Rw+C)
[mm] [mm] I. m* II. m* EI [min] [mm] type CODE [dB]
CW 75/100 2 Duraline Blue 12.5 3.5 2.75 A2 EI 30 75
Isover
Akusto
Test result 56 (55) d
Wall lining with adjustable brackets and CD profile
 dependant structure
 the application enables good sound insulation improvement
with low structural thickness (12-15 dB)
 the adjustable brackets are fastened to the wall structure with 900 mm spacing
Short marking:
Profile size /
wall thickness
Partition details:
board type and
thickness
Wall height if CW studs
spacing: 60 cm
field of application
Wall height
in case of fire
resistance
Reaction
to fire class
and fire
resistance
Mineral wool
used:
 thickness/density
System
certificate
according to
ETA-17/0730
Weighted sound
reduction index:
Rw (Rw+C)
[mm] [mm] [m] [m]** EI [min] [mm] type KÓD [dB]
CD 27/60 Duraline Blue 12.5
up to 10 (depends
on console structure)
3 A2 EI 15 – K7 –
CD 27/60 Duraline Blue 12.5
up to 10 (depends
on console structure)
3 A2 EI 15 50
Isover
Akusto
K 7 55 (53) c
CD 27/60 2x Duraline Blue 12.5
up to 10 (depends
on console structure)
3 A2 EI 30 – K8 –
2
1
1
2
7
8
3
6
4
5
9
DURALINE BLUE AND GLASROC X PARTITION WALLS
REACTION TO FIRE: A1
FIRE RESISTANCE: EI 120
Short marking:
Profile size/